

# *IBM*

C2010-653
Fundamentals of IBM TRIRIGA Application Platform V3.2.1 Application Development

### **Questions & Answers PDF**

# For More Information:

https://www.certswarrior.com/

# Features:

- ➤ 90 Days Free Updates
- ➤ 30 Days Money Back Guarantee
- ➤ Instant Download Once Purchased
- ➤ 24/7 Online Chat Support
- ➤ Its Latest Version

### **Latest Version: 6.0**

### Question: 1

A text field on a form cannot display all of the characters in its value in a single line. How can the visible portion of the field be enlarged on the form?

Response:

- A. Adjust the size value for this field in Data Modeler
- B. Adjust the column and/or row span settings for this field in Form Builder
- C. Adjust the minimum size setting for this field in Form Builder
- D. Adjust the result column setting for this field in Data Modeler

**Answer: B** 

#### Question: 2

A customer has complained that an error message is showing up after they close and reopen the form. It is discovered that a synchronous workflow controls the error message process.

What should be changed so that the error message displays while the form is open? Response:

- A. Change the synchronous workflow to trigger from a state action.
- B. Change the synchronous workflow to use permanent data.
- C. Change the synchronous workflow to use temporary data.
- D. Change the synchronous workflow to an asynchronous workflow.

**Answer: C** 

# Question: 3

Which workflow type gets executed by an association of two objects? Response:

- A. synchronous workflow using permanent data
- B. asynchronous workflow using temporary data
- C. asynchronous workflow using permanent data
- D. synchronous workflow using temporary data

**Answer: C** 

#### Question: 4

Query sections are preferred over multi-record smart sections except for what instance? Response:

- A. When the developer wants the records displayed in a vertical format.
- B. When the developer wants to sort the records by clicking on a column header.
- C. When the developer wants the user to be able to filter the data at runtime.
- D. When there are a lot of records so the query section performance suffers.

**Answer: A** 

#### **Question: 5**

A developer has been tasked to create a method to push a record from the null state to the triActive state without having the action available on a form. What should be done to implement this design? Response:

- A. Create a state transition from null to triActive in Form Builder and keep Visible unchecked in the state transition properties.
- B. Create a state transition from null to tri Draft, another from tri Draft to triActive in Form Builder, and keep Secondary Action checked in the state transition properties.
- C. Create a state transition from null to tri Draft, another from tri Draft to triActive in Data Modeler, and keep Secondary Action checked in the state transition properties.
- D. Create a state transition from null to triActive in Data Modeler and keep Default Display unchecked in the state transition properties.

Answer: D

### Question: 6

What type of workflow can be called from an onChange event? Response:

- A. Synchronous workflow
- B. Asynchronous workflow
- C. Scheduled event workflow
- D. Subflow workflow

**Answer: A** 

# Question: 7

Which field type can be used as a Locator field? Response:

- A. Date
- B. Number
- C. Classification
- D. Text

**Answer: D** 

### **Question: 8**

What action is required to roll the server.log file? Response:

- A. Click the Roll Log Image/Link next to the appropriate category in Error Logging
- B. Click Roll All Logs in the System Manager
- C. Restart the system
- D. Stop and start any agent in the Agent Manager

**Answer: A** 



# FULL PRODUCT INCLUDES:

Money Back Guarantee



Instant Download after Purchase



90 Days Free Updates



PDF Format Digital Download



24/7 Live Chat Support



Latest Syllabus Updates



For More Information – Visit link below:

http://www.certswarrior.com

Discount Coupon Code:

**CERTSWARRIOR10** 

We Accept

